
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY IN APRIL 2025

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be closed 
on Sunday, April 20 for Easter.

Sewing for Beginners - Spark Space
Join us on April 2 at 10:00 a.m. at the Headquarters Library for Sewing 
for Beginners. This class is open to the first 4 people, ages 12 and up. 
Patrons will make a reusable grocery bag while learning the basics of 
sewing. Call 864-216-7554 for more information.

Booklovers
Join us on April 8 at 6:45 p.m. at the Headquarters Library for a 
discussion of “Long Island” by Colm Tóibín. Copies of the book are 
available the month before the discussion at the Multimedia & Fiction 
desk at the Headquarters Library. This discussion will meet in the 
Training Lab on the lower level of the building. Call 864-596-3502 for 
more information.
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151 S CHURCH ST.
SPARTANBURG, SC 29306
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MON-THURS: 
9AM-8PM

SAT: 
10AM-5PM

SUN: 
1:00PM-5PM

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 11am

BABY STORYTIME
Wednesdays at 10am



APRIL 2025
EVENTS AT HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Tuesdays and Thursdays in 
April (1, 3, &10)
11:30am
Volunteer Income Tax 
Preparation

Wednesday, April 2
10:00am
Sewing for Beginners-Spark 
Space

Wednesdays, April 2 & 16
1:00pm
Open Tech Lab

Thursday, April 3
5:30pm
Sewing for Beginners-Spark 
Space

Saturday, April 5
11:00am
Volunteer Income Tax 
Preparation

Tuesday, April 8
6:45pm
Booklovers

Wednesday, April 9
10:00am
Next Step Sewing: Plastic 
Bag Holder-Spark Space

Thursday, April 10
5:30pm
Next Step Sewing: Plasict 
Bag Holder-Spark Space

Tuesday, April 15
6:00pm
Law Talk: Landlord and 
Tenant

Friday, April 25
10:00am
Flash Fiction Writing Group

Tuesday, April 1
5:30pm
Teens Play: D&D

Tuesday, April 8
3:00pm
Teens Make: Time Capsules

Wednesday, April 9
3:00pm
TAG: Teen Advisory Group

Thursday, April 10
6:00pm
Teen Pizza Night

Wednesday, April 16
11:00am
Teen Homeschooled: 
Murder Mystery

Thursday, April 17
5:30pm
Teens Make: Bad Art

Monday, April 21
5:30pm
Teen Hangout: LEGOs

Saturday, April 26
3:00pm
Teens Play: Bingo

Tuesday, April 29
5:30pm
Teens Make: Flower Crowns

Thursday, April 3
4:00pm
The LEGO Challenge

Friday, April 11
11:00am
Homeschool HQ: Coastal 
Critters

Wednesday, April 16
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Frog Fanatics

Monday, April 21
10:00am
Tinker Tots
4:00pm
STEAM Club

Wednesday, April 30
4:00pm
Día: Professor Whizzpop

Kids All Ages

Monday, April 14
5:30pm
Stargazing with the 
Spartanburg Philharmonic


